Job Class Desc

COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR

DIRECTOR OF FINANCE/COO
COUNTY ENGINEER

DIRECTOR EMERGENCY MEDICAL SVC
ASSISTANT COUNTY ENGINEER
DIRECTOR INFORMATION TECHNOLGY
DIRECTOR PLANNING & ZONING
DIRECTOR ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE
DIRECTOR OF HUMAN RESOURCES
DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF EMS

DEPUTY FINANCE DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR OF FACILITIES

SR MANAGER INFO TECHNOLGY

DIR CONSTRUCTION ADMIN & DAMAGE PREV

DIR UTIL PLANNING & DESIGN REV
DIRECTOR OF ASSESSMENT
DIRECTOR ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
DIRECTOR EMERGENCY OPERATIONS
MANAGER AIRPORT & BUSINESS PRK
MANAGER OF LOGISTICS

MGR OF QUALITY & STANDARDS
MANAGER OF OPERATIONS

SPECIAL OPERATIONS MANAGER
COMMUNICATIONS DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR COMMUNITY DEV & HSING
GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS MANAGER
HEAD OPERATOR OF ENV SVCS
MANAGER BUSINESS SERVICES
MANAGER ELECTRICAL DIVISION
MANAGER MECHANICAL DIVISION
MANAGER SAFETY & SECURITY
PROJECT ENGINEER 11l

SR MANAGER OF ENGINEERING

SR MANAGER GIS

FIN MGT & INTERNAL CNTRL OFFCR
MANAGER EMERGENCY OPERATIONS
MANAGER HUMAN RESOURCES
MANAGER OF ACCOUNTING
ASSESSMENT MANAGER

CHIEF OF BUILDING CODE

COUNTY LIBRARIAN

DISTRICT MANAGER

ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE MANAGER

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGER
FACILITY DISTRICT MANAGER
MANAGER OF ENGINEERING
PLANNING & ZONING MANAGER
PROJECT ENGINEER II

FACILITIES MANAGER

ASSISTANT MANAGER OF ENGINEERING
CHIEF CONSTABLE

CYBER SECURITY ANALYST
PLANNER I

PROJECT ENGINEER |

SR TECHNOLOGY ENGINEER
TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEER
ACCOUNTANT IV

ASSISTANT DISTRICT MANAGER
MANAGER RECORDS CENTER
COMMUNICATION SUPPORT SUPVR
GIS PROGRAMMER ANALYST II

FY2024 SUSSEX COUNTY JOB TITLES & GRADES

Dept. Name
ADMINISTRATION

FINANCE

ENGINEERING

PARAMEDICS

ENGINEERING
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
PLANNING & ZONING
ENGINEERING

HUMAN RESOURCES
PARAMEDICS

FINANCE

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING

ASSESSMENT

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
EOC ADMINISTRATION
AIRPORT

PARAMEDICS

PARAMEDICS

PARAMEDICS

PARAMEDICS
ADMINISTRATION
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
ADMINISTRATION
ENGINEERING

FINANCE

ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING

SAFETY AND SECURITY
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING

MAPPING AND ADDRESSING
FINANCE

EOC DISPATCHERS

HUMAN RESOURCES
FINANCE

ASSESSMENT

BUILDING CODE

LIBRARY ADMINISTRATION
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING

PLANNING & ZONING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING

PLANNING & ZONING
ENGINEERING

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
ENGINEERING

CONSTABLES
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
PLANNING & ZONING
ENGINEERING
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
FINANCE

ENGINEERING

RECORDS MANAGEMENT
COMMUNICATIONS
MAPPING AND ADDRESSING

Grade
G34
G33
G32
G31
G29
G29
G29
G28
G28
G27
G27
G27
G27
G26
G26
G26
G25
G25
G25
G25
G25
G25
G25
G24
G24
G24
G24
G24
G24
G24
G24
G24
G24
G24
G23
G23
G23
G23
G22
G22
G22
G22
G22
G22
G22
G22
G22
G22
G21
G20
G20
G20
G20
G20
G20
G20
G19
G19
G19
G18
G18

35 Hr 35 Hr 35 Hr
Min Mid Max
$126,801 $158,501 $190,201
$120,763 $150,953 $181,144
$115,012 $143,765 $172,518
$109,535 $136,919 $164,303
$99,352 $124,190 $149,028
$99,352 $124,190 $149,028
$99,352 $124,190 $149,028
$94,621 $118,276 $141,931
$94,621 $118,276 $141,931
$90,115 $112,644 $135,172
$90,115 $112,644 $135,172
$90,115 $112,644 $135,172
$90,115 $112,644 $135,172
$85,824 $107,280 $128,736
$85,824 $107,280 $128,736
$85,824 $107,280 $128,736
$81,737 $102,171 $122,605
$81,737 $102,171 $122,605
$81,737 $102,171 $122,605
$81,737 $102,171 $122,605
$81,737 $102,171 $122,605
$81,737 $102,171 $122,605
$81,737 $102,171 $122,605
$77,845 $97,306 $116,767
$77,845 $97,306 $116,767
$77,845 $97,306 $116,767
$77,845 $97,306 $116,767
$77,845 $97,306 $116,767
$77,845 $97,306 $116,767
477,845 $97,306 $116,767
$77,845 $97,306 $116,767
477,845 $97,306 $116,767
$77,845 $97,306 $116,767
$77,845 $97,306 $116,767
$74,138 $92,672 $111,207
$74,138  $92,672 $111,207
$74,138 $92,672 $111,207
$74,138  $92,672 $111,207
$70,607 $88,259 $105,911
470,607 $88,259 $105,911
$70,607 $88,259 $105,911
470,607 $88,259 $105,911
$70,607 $88,259 $105,911
470,607 $88,259 $105,911
$70,607 $88,259 $105,911
470,607 $88,259 $105,911
$70,607 $88,259 $105,911
470,607 $88,259 $105,911
$67,245 $84,056 $100,868
$64,043 $80,054 $96,065
$64,043 $80,054 $96,065
$64,043 $80,054 $96,065
$64,043 $80,054 $96,065
$64,043 $80,054 $96,065
$64,043 $80,054 $96,065
$64,043 $80,054 $96,065
$60,993 $76,242 $91,490
$60,993 $76,242 $91,490
$60,993 $76,242 $91,490
458,089 $72,611 $87,133
$58,089 $72,611 $87,133

40 Hr
Min

40 Hr
Mid

40 Hr
Max



GIS TECHNOLOGY TEAM LEADER
OPERATIONS SUPPORT OFFICER
PLANNER II

QUALITY ASSURANCE COORDINATOR
SR SYSTEMS ANALYST

TECHNOLOGY ENGINEER
TECHNOLOGY TEAM LEADER
ACCOUNTANT Ill

ADMINISTRATIVE LIBRARIAN
ASSESSMENT SPECIALIST

BILLING ANALYST

CHIEF DEPUTY MARRIAGE BUREAU
CHIEF DEPUTY RECORDER OF DEEDS
CHIEF DEPUTY REGISTER OF WILLS
CHIEF DEPUTY SHERIFF

CLERK OF COUNTY COUNCIL
CONTRACTS ADMINISTRATOR
DEPUTY

EMS OFFICE MANAGER

EXECUTIVE ADMINISTRATIVE ASST
HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST |
LIBRARY DIRECTOR

OFFICE MANAGER

PERMIT TECHNICIAN SUPERVISOR
PURCHASING AGENT-WAREHOUSE SUPERVISOR
TREASURY SUPERVISOR

UTILITY PERMIT ANALYST

ASSESSOR IV

CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER IV
ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN IV

FIELD TECHNICIAN IV

GIS PROGRAMMER ANALYST |

GIS SPECIALIST I
HVAC/REFRIGERATION TECHNICIAN
LEPC

PLANNER |

PLANNING TECHNICIAN IV

PLAN REVIEWER II

REHABILITATION PROGRAM COORDIN
SOFTWARE ENGINEER

SR TECHNOLOGY ANALYST

SYSTEMS ANALYST

ACCOUNTANT Il

ELECTRICIAN 1lI

SR ENGINEERING ACCNTG TECHNICN
UTILITY SUPPORT COORDINATOR |1
ASSESSMENT SUPPORT COORDNTR I
ASSESSOR Il

ASSISTANT LIBRARY DIRECTOR
BILLING SERVICES TEAM LEADER
CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER IlI
COMMUNICATIONS SUPPRT TECH Il
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM SPEC |
CONTENT MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST
FIELD TECHNICIAN IlI

GIS SPECIALIST

IT SUPPORT SPECIALIST Il

PLAN REVIEWER |

SR HUMAN RESOURCES TECHNICIAN
ELECTRICIAN Il

ENGINEERING PROJECT COORDINATOR
SCHEDULING COORDINATOR

UTILITY ACCOUNT SPECIALIST Il
ASSESSMENT SUPPORT COORDINATOR
ASSESSOR I

CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER II
COMMUNICATIONS SUPPORT TECH II
FIELD TECHNICIAN I

MAPPING AND ADDRESSING
EOC DISPATCHERS
PLANNING & ZONING

EOC DISPATCHERS
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
FINANCE

LIBRARY ADMINISTRATION
ASSESSMENT

FINANCE

MARRIAGE BUREAU
RECORDER OF DEEDS
REGISTER OF WILLS

SHERIFF

COUNTY COUNCIL
ENGINEERING

REGISTER OF WILLS
PARAMEDICS
ADMINISTRATION

HUMAN RESOURCES
LIBRARY

MULTIPLE

ASSESSMENT

ENGINEERING

FINANCE

ENGINEERING

ASSESSMENT

MULTIPLE

ENGINEERING

ENGINEERING

MAPPING AND ADDRESSING
MAPPING AND ADDRESSING
FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
LEPC

PLANNING & ZONING
ENGINEERING

BUILDING CODE
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
FINANCE

ENGINEERING

ENGINEERING

FINANCE

ASSESSMENT

ASSESSMENT

LIBRARY

FINANCE

MULTIPLE
COMMUNICATIONS
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
ENGINEERING

MAPPING AND ADDRESSING
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
BUILDING CODE

HUMAN RESOURCES
ENGINEERING

ENGINEERING

BUILDING CODE
ENGINEERING

ASSESSMENT

ASSESSMENT

MULTIPLE
COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING

G18
G18
G18
G18
G18
G18
G18
G17
G17
G17
G17
G17
G17
G17
G17
G17
G17
G17
G17
G17
G17
G17
G17
G17
G17
G17
G17
G16
G16
G16
G16
G16
G16
G16
G16
G16
G16
G16
G16
G16
G16
G16
G15
G15
G15
G15
G14
Gl4
G14
Gl4
G14
Gl4
G14
Gl4
G14
Gl4
G14
Gl4
G14
G13
G13
G13
G13
G12
G12
G12
G12
G12

$58,089
$58,089
$58,089
$58,089
$58,089
$58,089
$58,089
$55,323
$55,323
$55,323
$55,323
$55,323
$55,323
$55,323
$55,323
$55,323
$55,323
$55,323
$55,323
$55,323
$55,323
$55,323
$55,323
$55,323
$55,323
$55,323
$55,323
$52,689
$52,689
$52,689
$52,689
$52,689
$52,689
$52,689
$52,689
$52,689
$52,689
$52,689
$52,689
$52,689
$52,689
$52,689
$50,177
$50,177
$50,177
$50,177
$47,793
$47,793
$47,793
$47,793
$47,793
$47,793
$47,793
$47,793
$47,793
$47,793
$47,793
$47,793
$47,793
$45,518
$45,518
$45,518
$45,518
$43,352
$43,352
$43,352
$43,352
$43,352

$72,611
$72,611
$72,611
$72,611
$72,611
$72,611
$72,611
$69,154
$69,154
$69,154
$69,154
$69,154
$69,154
$69,154
$69,154
$69,154
$69,154
$69,154
$69,154
$69,154
$69,154
$69,154
$69,154
$69,154
$69,154
$69,154
$69,154
$65,866
$65,866
$65,866
$65,866
$65,866
$65,866
$65,866
$65,866
$65,866
$65,866
$65,866
$65,866
$65,866
$65,866
$65,866
$62,717
$62,717
$62,717
$62,717
$59,732
$59,732
$59,732
$59,732
$59,732
$59,732
$59,732
$59,732
$59,732
$59,732
$59,732
$59,732
$59,732
$56,893
$56,893
$56,893
$56,893
$54,181
$54,181
$54,181
$54,181
$54,181

$87,133
$87,133
$87,133
$87,133
$87,133
$87,133
$87,133
$82,984
$82,984
$82,984
$82,984
$82,984
$82,984
$82,984
$82,984
$82,984
$82,984
$82,984
$82,984
$82,984
$82,984
$82,984
$82,984
$82,984
$82,984
$82,984
$82,984
$79,024
$79,024
$79,024
$79,024
$79,024
$79,024
$79,024
$79,024
$79,024
$79,024
$79,024
$79,024
$79,024
$79,024
$79,024
$75,275
$75,275
$75,275
$75,275
$71,690
$71,690
$71,690
$71,690
$71,690
$71,690
$71,690
$71,690
$71,690
$71,690
$71,690
$71,690
$71,690
$68,268
$68,268
$68,268
$68,268
$65,029
$65,029
$65,029
$65,029
$65,029



FINANCIAL REPRSENTATIVE Ill- TEAM LEADER
FLEET COORDINATR/LEAD MECHANIC

GIS TECHNICIAN

IT SUPPORT SPECIALIST |
LOGISTICS TECHNICIAN Il
REHABILITATION SPECIALIST Il
SENIOR PAYROLL TECHNICIAN
SHERIFF DEPUTY
TECHNOLOGY ASSOCIATE

UTILITY COMPLIANCE TECHNICIAN
COMMUNITY DEV & HOUSING SUPPORT SPEC

FINANCIAL REPRESENTATIVE IlI
LIBRARY ASSISTANT IV
PERMIT TECH Il

UTILITY ACCOUNT SPECIALIST Il
ADMINISTRATIVE SECRETARY
ASSESSMENT TECHNICIAN Il1
ASSESSOR |

CARPENTER Il

CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER |
FIELD TECHNICIAN |

LOGISTICS TECHNICIAN I
PLANNING TECHNICIAN |
REHABILITATION SPECIALIST |
SR ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN
ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN
ADDRESSING TECHNICIAN |
CLERK IV

ELECTRICIAN APPRENTICE
FINANCIAL REPRESENTATIVE II
LIBRARY ASSISTANT Il
MAINTENANCE WORKER IV
PARAMEDIC STUDENT
PERMIT TECHNICIAN II

SR EXEMPTION COORDINATOR
ASSESSMENT TECHNICIAN Il
LEAD CUSTODIAN

LOGISTICS TECHNICIAN |
SECRETARY Il

SECURITY GUARD

CLERK I

LIBRARY ASSISTANT Il
MAINTENANCE WORKER I
MECHANIC I - AUTO

PERMIT TECHNICIAN |
ASSESSMENT TECHNICIAN |
CLERK I

LIBRARY ASSISTANT |
MAINTENANCE WORKER Il
MAINTENANCE WORKER |
CUSTODIAN

FINANCE

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
MAPPING AND ADDRESSING
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
PARAMEDICS

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
FINANCE

SHERIFF

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
ENGINEERING

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
FINANCE

LIBRARY

ASSESSMENT

ENGINEERING

MULTIPLE

ASSESSMENT

ASSESSMENT

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
MULTIPLE

ENGINEERING

PARAMEDICS

ENGINEERING

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
FINANCE

FINANCE

MAPPING AND ADDRESSING
MULTIPLE

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
FINANCE

LIBRARY

MULTIPLE

PARAMEDICS

ASSESSMENT

FINANCE

ASSESSMENT

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
PARAMEDICS

ENGINEERING

SAFETY AND SECURITY
MULTIPLE

LIBRARY

MULTIPLE

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
ASSESSMENT

ASSESSMENT

MULTIPLE

LIBRARY

MULTIPLE

MULTIPLE

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

G12
G12
G12
G12
G12
G12
G12
G12
G12
G12
G11
G11
G11
G11
G11
G10
G10
G10
G10
G10
G10
G10
G10
G10
G10
G09
G09
G09
G09
GO09
G09
GO09
G09
G09
G09
GO08
GO08
GO08
GO08
GO08
GO7
GO7
GO7
GO7
GO7
GO06
GO5
GO5
GO05
GO03
G02

$43,352
$43,352
$43,352
$43,352
$43,352
$43,352
$43,352
N/A
$43,352
$43,352
$41,278
$41,278
$41,278
$41,278
$41,278
$39,312
$39,312
$39,312
$39,312
$39,312
$39,312
$39,312
$39,312
$39,312
$39,312
$37,437
$37,437
$37,437
$37,437
$37,437
$37,437
$37,437
N/A
$37,437
$37,437
$35,654
$35,654
$35,654
$35,654
N/A
$33,961
$33,961
$33,961
$33,961
$33,961
$32,341
$30,813
$30,813
$30,813
$27,937
$26,608

$54,181
$54,181
$54,181
$54,181
$54,181
$54,181
$54,181
N/A
$54,181
$54,181
$51,597
$51,597
$51,597
$51,597
$51,597
$49,140
$49,140
$49,140
$49,140
$49,140
$49,140
$49,140
$49,140
$49,140
$49,140
$46,810
$46,810
$46,810
$46,810
$46,810
$46,810
$46,810
N/A
$46,810
$46,810
$44,572
$44,572
$44,572
$44,572
N/A
$42,461
$42,461
$42,461
$42,461
$42,461
$40,440
$38,511
$38,511
$38,511
$34,926
$33,270

$65,029
$65,029
$65,029
$65,029
$65,029
$65,029
$65,029
N/A  $49,546 $61,922 $74,318
$65,029
$65,029
$61,916
$61,916
$61,916
$61,916
$61,916
$58,968
$58,968
$58,968
$58,968
$58,968
$58,968
$58,968
$58,968
$58,968
$58,968
$56,165
$56,165
$56,165
$56,165
$56,165
$56,165
$56,165
N/A  $42,786 $53,498 $64,189
$56,165
$56,165
$53,490
$53,490
$53,490
$53,490
N/A  $40,747 $50,939 $61,131
$50,942
$50,942
$50,942
$50,942
$50,942
$48,521
$46,210
$46,210
$46,210
$41,915
$39,913



Job Class Desc.

SHIFT COMMANDER - HEALTH & SAFETY
FIELD TRAINING COORDINATOR
EDUCATION COORDINATOR

DISTRICT SUPERVISOR

PARAMEDIC Il FTO

PARAMEDIC llI

PARAMEDIC Il FTO

PARAMEDIC I

SCADA COMMUNICATION SUPERVISOR
EMERGENCY COMMUNICATIONS SUPV
PARAMEDICI

EMERGNCY COMMUNICATN SPEC llI

EMERGENCY COMMNICATN SPCLST II/TRAINING ASSISTANT

EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION SPEC Il
EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION SPEC |

FY2024 12-HOUR EMPLOYEE JOB TITLES & GRADES

Dept Name
PARAMEDICS
PARAMEDICS
PARAMEDICS
PARAMEDICS
PARAMEDICS
PARAMEDICS
PARAMEDICS
PARAMEDICS
ENGINEERING
EOC DISPATCHERS
PARAMEDICS

EOC DISPATCHERS
EOC DISPATCHERS
EOC DISPATCHERS
EOC DISPATCHERS

Grade 42 Hr Min 42 Hr Mid 42 Hr Max

GR22
GR21
GR21
GR20
GR19
GR18
GR17
GR16
GR15
GR15
GR14
GR13
GR12
GR11
GR9

$84,739
$80,699
$80,699
$76,855
$73,186
$69,713
$66,394
$63,227
$60,213
$60,213
$57,352
$54,622
$52,023
$49,533
$44,925

$105,902
$100,857
$100,857
$96,074
$91,488
$87,142
$82,992
$79,039
$75,261
$75,261
$71,679
$68,272
$65,018
$61,916
$56,172

$127,087
$121,037
$121,037
$115,272
$109,790
$104,570
$99,590
$94,829
$90,330
$90,330
$86,028
$81,922
$78,034
$74,300
$67,398






Job Class Desc

WASTEWATER OPERATOR V
ELECTRICIAN Il

SCADA TECHNICIAN Il

LEAD LABORATORY TECHNICIAN
MECHANIC IV

WASTEWATER OPERATOR IV
ELECTRICIAN II

SCADA TECHNICIAN |

EQUIPMENT OPERATOR IlI
MECHANIC 11l

PUMP STATION TECHNICIAN Il
SCADA COMMUNICATIONS SPCLST II*
WASTEWATER OPERATOR Il

WATER OPERATOR IlI

ELECTRICIAN |

EQUIPMENT OPERATOR Il
MECHANIC Il

PUMP STATION TECHNICIAN Il
SCADA COMMUNICATIONS SPCLST I*
WASTEWATER OPERATOR Il
WASTEWATER OPERATOR II- BIO SOLIDS*
WATER OPERATOR II

ELECTRICIAN APPRENTICE
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR |
MAINTENANCE WORKER IV
MECHANIC |

PUMP STATION TECHNICIAN |
WASTEWATER OPERATOR |
WASTEWATER OPERATOR I- BIO SOLIDS*
WATER OPERATOR |

FY2024 BARGAINING UNIT JOB TITLES & GRADES

Dept Name

ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING

Grade 35Hr Min 35Hr Mid 35Hr Max 42 Hr Min 42 Hr Mid 42 Hr Max

G16
G15
G15
G14
G14
G14
G13
G13
G12
G12
G12
GR12
G12
G12
G11
G10
G10
G10
G10
G10
GR10
G10
G09
G08
G08
G08
G08
G08
GRO8
G08

$45,443
$43,279
$43,279
$41,218
$41,218
$41,218
$39,256
$39,256
$37,386
$37,386
$37,386
N/A

$37,386
$37,386
$35,606
$33,910
$33,910
$33,910
$33,910
$33,910
N/A

$33,910
$32,296
$30,758
$30,758
$30,758
$30,758
$30,758
N/A

$30,758

$56,804
$54,099
$54,099
$51,523
$51,523
$51,523
$49,070
$49,070
$46,733
$46,733
$46,733
N/A

$46,733
$46,733
$44,508
$42,388
$42,388
$42,388
$42,388
$42,388
N/A

$42,388
$40,370
$38,447
$38,447
$38,447
$38,447
$38,447
N/A

$38,447

$68,165
$64,919
$64,919
$61,828
$61,828
$61,828
$58,883
$58,883
$56,079
$56,079
$56,079
N/A

$56,079
$56,079
$53,409
$50,866
$50,866
$50,866
$50,866
$50,866
N/A

$50,866
$48,444
$46,137
$46,137
$46,137
$46,137
$46,137
N/A

$46,137

$44,863

$40,692

$36,910

$56,080

$50,866

$46,136

$67,295

$61,039

$55,364



